SOVWENOU A WN

OO WN -

1o irPdc R 2o©OoNOO D WN

B ON-=-

predskolaci

Pavel Navojsky
Jifi Pavelka
Ondrej Budak
Simon Stegbauer
Dominik Fiala
Jakub Husak

Ivo VSetula
Matias Papay
Vojtéch Vaviik
Jakub Janu

dévcata do 9 let

Daniela Pavelkova
Amalie Kolcova
Tereza Kvasnitkova
Tereza Husakova
Matylda Bargerova
Tereza Kultova

dévcata 10-13 let

Lucie Jurickova
Tereza Tlusta

Elen Malikova
Linda Binova

Zofie Lejskova
Barbora Budakova
Markéta Vanova
EliSka KoSvancova
Zuzana Vanéckova
Anezka Vanova
Aneta Vanéckova
Daria Chadovets
Xénie Vodoris

Ema Johanidesova
Katefina Pejsova
Anezka Rendekova
Karolina PejSova

divky 14-16 let
Karolina Topinkova
EliSka Jufickova
Anna Kachova
EliSka Sodomkova

divky 17-20 let

2:28
2:44
2:48
2:50
2:57
3:00
3:02
3:05
3:09
3:12

2:26
2:41
2:42
2:50
3:10
3:27

2:03
2:04
2:20
2:24
2:32
2:34
2:35
2:36
2:38
2:43
2:48
2:50
2:57
2:59
3:.01
3:06
3:16

1.57
2:02
2:06
3:39

Hostibejcké schody 2024 - vysledky
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predskolaci

Jan Potuzak
Anna Husakova
David Stegbauer
Tereza Placha
Jakub Johanides
Filip Kvasnicka
Tomas Vavrik
Antonin KaSpar
Filip Plachy
Daniel Stursa

chlapci do 9 let

Matyas Blecha
Daniel Husak
Matyas Rendek
Denis Chvojka
Tomas Navojsky
Daniel Barger
Antonin Berka
Vojta Horacek
Krystof Vana
Krystof Vorlicek

chlapci 10-13 let

Petr Kolar
Antonin Kejmar
Otakar Mare$
Matéj PetfiCek
Makar Pavlyk
Michal Bina
Daniel Slunec¢ko
Jan Benda
Stépan Kubisek
David Esterka
David Mayer
David Slunec¢ko
Petr Benda
Dominik Pinka
Lukas Tlusty
Stépan Sobota
Vojtéch Starek
Max Buer
Tomas Ourada

hoSi 14-16 let

Tadea$ Malik
Vojtéch Petficek
Adam Oplustil
Lucas Kolc
Krystof Engel
Matyas Husak
Lukas Samec
Vojtéch Skalicka
Antonin Siegl
Jonas Palas

hosi 17-20 let

David Hlavacik
Michal Mika
Martin Stanék
Vaclav Machek
Pavel Hynek

3:16
3:20
3:27
3:47
4:06
4:23
4:53
5:28
6:37
13:55

2:20
2:20
2:28
2:35
2:35
2:43
2:53
3:15
3:22
3:40

1:26
1:34
1:49
1:54
2:08
2:15
2:18
2:22
2:22
2:23
2:26
2:29
2:31
2:33
2:35
2:42
2:47
2:56
3:35

1:28
1:29
1:38
1:41
1:45
1:53
1:54
2:05
2:40
3:12

1:33
1:45
1:47
2:04
2:09
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zeny nad 20 let

Petra Nova

Adéla Mrazova
Alexandra Placha
Natalie Houskova
Klara Buncova
Iveta Szalaiova
Lucie Vavrikova
Eva Malikova
Rozalie Jelinkova
Martina Prochazkova
Lenka Lejskova
Tina Helisova
Lenka Vorlickova
Monika Jufickova
Lenka Husakova
Aneta Ejemova
Martina Pott¢kova
Lucie Stegbauerova
EliSka Bargerova
Sarka Kultova
Sarka Vackova
Tereza Dvorakova
Katefina Kvasnickova
Denisa Matéjkova

1:33
1:52
2:02
2:07
2:15
2:24
2:25
2:27
2:28
2:28
2:43
2:48
2:51
2:54
2:57
3:03
3:04
3:27
3:28
3:34
3:37
3:58
4:23
5:28

Hostibejcké schody 2024 - vysledky

Celkem ucastniku: 150
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muzi nad 20 let

Denis MareCek
Marek Fiala
Marek Jelaci¢
Michal Kvasnic¢ka
Michal Blecha
Jakub Hofman
Ale$§ Zima
Vojtéch Kozelka
Mikulas Pospisil
Ondfej Berka
Marcel Navojsky
Michal Topinka
Tomas Tlusty
Tomas Faltus
Zdenék Plachy
Jan Vavfik

Petr Vapenka
Petr Novy
Vojtéch Juficek
Petr Safrata

Jifi Kohl

Jakub Jand st.
Radek Chvojka
Jindfich Papay
Martin Svacha
Martin Vanécek
Zdenék Vejrosta
Ale$ Starek

Jan Horacek
Jan Vejrosta
Vladimir Vacek
Jakub Stegbauer
Pavel Mendl
FrantiSek Kozelka
Mojmir Stursa

1:13
1:15
1:16
1:22
1:26
1:29
1:31
1:33
1:35
1:36
1:41
1:42
1:50
1:53
1:53
1:54
1:54
1:55
2:04
2:11
2:12
2:14
2:15
2:18
2:25
2:45
3:03
3:08
3:15
3:18
3:19
3:20
3:31
3:37
13:55



